

3rd Year Maintenance

61

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Tetaniya Tinkoni Tola					
to Red Road sitpura to Dubaha					
Bakas.					
Agency - M/s A.B. Builders					
Agg. No - 161 / 19-20					
Date of Agg. - 23.03.20					
Date of Actual completion - 16.11.20					
<u>work done</u>					
① Restoration of rain cuts					
	1	10.40	0.75	0.300	= 9.00
	1	6.55	0.50	0.300	= 4.680
	1	7.45	1.00	0.300	= 9.450
	2	15.05	1.125	0.300	= 50.625
	1	9.45	1.05	0.300	= 12.049
	1	8.45	0.90	0.300	= 10.260
	1	5.80	0.60	0.300	= 3.180
					<u>99.2445</u>
② Maint. of earthen shoulders					
	1	5.50	1.00		= 25.00
	2	9.45	0.900		= 72.800
	2	13.35	0.600		= 83.460
	2	15.00	1.125		= 236.250
	2	14.00	0.750		= 126.00
	2	12.00	0.500		= 75.00
	1	7.50	1.05		= 47.775
Continuation					<u>666.385 m²</u>

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	N	L	B	D	
③ Repairs of pot holes					
	1x5	1.50	1.00		7.50
	1x2	1.90	0.45		1.71
	1x7	5.00	0.20		70.00
	1x3	2.00	0.75		4.50
	1x10	3.00	0.90		27.00
					110.710 m ²
④ Patch repairs over bitumen					
Small					
Area same as vide Repairs pot holes					110.710 m ²
⑤ Maint. of road sides					
	1x	1905	5.00		0.950 KM
⑥ Maint. of zoom & km stone					
	1x	1905	1.00		1.905 KM
⑦ Trimming of grass & weeds					
	2x	15	30.00	1.00	1500.00
	1x	5	15.00	1.00	75.00
					1575.00
⑧ Paint of unplastered surface					
	2x	330.00	0.100		66.00 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Road marking with hot applied thermo plastic compound.....					
	2X	19.500	0.100		381.00 sq
<i>[Signature]</i>					
21.12.23					
J.E.					
	8/	28	10		
	1X	1.2	0.1		1.20 sq
④					
②					

Material statement

① Earth - 174.369 m ³					
② Agg. - 15.721 m ³					
③ R.S. - 0.033 mt					
④ Bitumen - 0.237 mt					
<i>[Signature]</i>					
21.12.23					
J.E.					
①					

Abstract of cost

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuts					
99.214 m ² Vide TM B P - (61)					
@ Rs 386.14/m ² = Rs					38310.00
② Maint. of earthen shoulder					
666.385 m ² Vide TM B P - (61)					
@ Rs 575.6/m ² = Rs					38357.00
③ Repair of pot holes					
110.710 m ² Vide TM B P - (62)					
@ Rs 413.08/m ² = Rs					45732.00
④ Patch repair					
110.710 m ² Vide TM B P - (62)					
@ Rs 304.83/m ² = Rs					33748.00
⑤ Maint. of Road signs					
0.950 KM Vide TM B P - (62)					
@ Rs 1077.81/KM = Rs					1024.00
⑥ Maint. of 200 m of KM stone					
1.905 KM Vide TM B P - (62)					
@ Rs 702.29/KM = Rs					1338.00
⑦ Trimming of grass & weeds					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15751.00 m ² Vide TMB P- (62)					
@ Rs 2.24 / m ² = Rs					3538.00
⑥ Paint of unplastered surface....					
66.00 m ² Vide TMB P- (62)					
@ Rs 90.98 / m ² = Rs					6008
⑦ Road marking with hot applying thermoplastic compound....					
381.00 m ² Vide TMB P- (63)					
@ Rs 735.44 / m ² = Rs					280203.00
					Rs 448245.00
					Rs 4482.00
					Rs 52729.00
					Rs 506516.00
24.12.23 S.E.					Less below @ 10% = Rs 50652.00
					Rs 455864.00
28/12/23 AS					